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RAVICTORL

OPERA PATATAS BRAVAS 4.95 * CROQUETTE WITH OXTAIL 2.20
STEWED IN RED WINE AND VEGETABLES
(EACH)
JUICY POTATO AND CONFIT-ONION 5.25
OMELETTE
RUSSIAN SALAD 5.95
HUMMUS DUO @& 5.95 WITH TUNA BELLY, MAYONNAISE FOAM,
(CHICKPEA AND BEETROOT) WITH PAPADUM GREEN-OLIVE DUST AND BREADSTICKS
CRUNCHY TORREZNOS 6.90
WITH LEMON-ROSEMARY HONEY % TWICE-COOKED ARTICHOKES 6.90
WITH RUNNY YOLK AND HAM SHAVINGS
FRIED EGGS BROKEN ON CHIPS 8.65
WITH IBERICO HAM SHAVINGS
BASKET OF ANDALUSIAN-STYLE 8.95
IBERICO HAM 13.95 BREADED BABY SQUID
WITH TOMATO-RUBBED COCA BREAD WITH LEMON
CROQUETTE 1.90 * FRIED EGGS BROKEN ON CHIPS 7.95
WITH THYME ROASTED CHICKEN WITH SURIMI ELVER IN GARLIC AND
(EACH) SEASONAL MUSHROOMS
BREAD 1.10 TOMATO-RUBBED COCA BREAD 2.20 GLUTEN-FREE BREAD 1.35
TRADITIONAL GAZPACHO & 4.95 QUINOA SALAD WITH ORANGES, & 5.90
(SEASONAL) PRUNES, TOMATOES AND FRESH SPINACH
CLASSIC FISH SOUP 6.25
CREAMY CARROT AND ORANGE SOUP 5.45 WITH ROUILLE TOAST ROUNDS
WITH GINGER, GREEK YOGHURT AND PEANUTS
GARDEN SALAD 4.95
WITH BOILED EGG AND TUNA
CESAR SALAD 6.90
WITH CRUNCHY CHICKEN SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE, 6.70
MANGO, GRANOLA AND HONEY VINAIGRETTE
* BURRATA WITH CONFIT TOMATO, 9.95 * BEEF CARPACCIO AND TARTARE 12.95

WITH TRUFFLED BRIE CREAM AND
CRUNCHY LACE TUILE

FRIED BLACK OLIVES AND ROSEMARY

W RECOMENDED VEGAN DISHES W)

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY FOOD INTOLERANCE OR ALLERGY, WE WOULD BE GRATEFUL IF YOU COULD LET THE STAFF KNOW



PASTA AND RICE

MEZZI RIGATONI ALLA PUTTANESCA
WITH BLACK-OLIVE CREMEUX

W TRUFFLED PORCINI RISOTTO

WITH PARMESAN CLOUD AND
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS

PUMPKIN RISOTTO
WITH CRUNCHY COD AND BLACK OLIVES

SPAGHETTI WITH PESTO,
GORGONZOLA AND ROCKET

RICE WITH OCTOPUS AND ARTICHOKES
(MIN. TWO SERVINGS, PRICE PER SERVING)

MEAT

7.95

11.50

8.90

7.40

12.95

ROAST CHICKEN WITH LANGOUSTINES
AND BROWN-BUTTER POTATOES

GRILLED CHICKEN FILLETS
WITH BRIE CHEESE SAUCE AND GNOCCHI WITH
SAGE-BUTTER SAUCE

THAI RED CURRY
WITH IBERICO PORK SIRLOIN AND JASMINE RICE

BREADED VEAL CUTLET
WITH POACHED EGG, GRAN'S CONFIT TOMATO,
STRACCIATELLA CHEESE AND FRESH BASIL

"CHEESEBURGER ADDICTED"
AND HOUSEMADE CHIPS

FISH

8.95

9.75

10.80

10.95

11.60

STIR-FRIED SHRIMP
WITH RICE NOODLES, TAMARIND VEGETABLES
AND EGG

W TUNA TATAKI

WITH RED-LENTIL SALAD AND RASPBERRIES

SEA BASS FILLETS
WITH CITRUS VELOUTE, CONFIT ARTICHOKES,
BLACK CHANTERELLES AND TROUT ROE

BABY OCTOPUS COOKED IN ONION
WITH A HINT OF SPICE, CRUSHED POTATOES
AND LEMON AlOLI

11.95

13.95

14.65

8.25

Y BLACK RICE

WITH CUTTLEFISH AND SNOW PEAS
(MIN. TWO SERVINGS, PRICE PER SERVING)

SEAFOOD RICE SOCARRAT
WITH SHRIMP

Y COD CANNELLONI

WITH ROASTED GREEN GARLIC, CONFIT TOMATO,
PINE NUTS AND PARMESAN

W CHESTNUT RAVIOLACCI

WITH TRUFFLED PORCINI SAUCE AND DEMI-GLACE

DUCK CONFIT
WITH CINNAMON PARISIENNE POTATOES, AROMA OF
TOASTED SWEETCORN AND RED-WINE CARAMEL

GRILLED ENTRECOTE WITH CHIPS,
ROSEMARY SALT AND PADRON PEPPERS

GERMAN-STYLE ROASTED HAM HOCK
WITH SAUERKRAUT AND CONFIT BABY POTATOES

VEGGIE BURGER %
WITH HOUSEMADE GUACAMOLE, ONION
CRISPS AND CHIPS

ROASTED SHOULDER OF LAMB
WITH POTATOES

COD FILLET WITH SAMFAINA,
CRUNCHY ONION AND BLACK-OLIVE DUST

GRILLED SALMON SUPREME
WITH AVOCADO CREAM AND FRESH
FENNEL SALAD

TUNA BELLY
WITH SOYA ESCABECHE, PEARL ONIONS
AND SNOW PEAS

12.95

13.80

9.95

8.90

14.80

14.95

17.95

11.65

22.00

15.80

14.90

13.75

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY FOOD INTOLERANCE OR ALLERGY, WE WOULD BE GRATEFUL IF YOU COULD LET THE STAFF KNOW
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Homemade

—PESSERTS

TIM BAON 5.25
A FAVOURITE WITH OUR MOST LOYAL DINERS

(NOUGAT ICE CREAM WITH CATALAN CREAM AND

CHOCOLATE SAUCE)

GREEK-YOGHURT SPONGE, 4.95
RASPBERRY SORBET AND CONFIT RED BERRIES
CATALAN CREAM 4.75
FRESH PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO 5.95
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND CARAMEL COULIS
HOUSEMADE EGG FLAN 3.90
WITH LOADS OF CREAM
CHOCOLATE COULANT 5.95
WITH HAND-WHIPPED CREAM
HOUSEMADE TRUFFLES 4.95
TRIO OF CITRUS SORBETS 5.65
* “ONLY CHOCO" 5.95
(BROWNIE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, SAUCE,
FOAM AND TRUFFLE)
CHOCOLATE COOKIE 4.25
WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND MORE CHOCOLATE
W TARTE TATIN 5.95
WITH CHANTILLY CREAM
IRISH COFFEE 5.75

Tim Baon

YOU CAN'T
MISS
*CHEESECAKE*

WITH VANILLA

. : BISCOF CRUST 5 95
'\.‘. *

@operavictoria

FOR BOOKINGS AND GROUP MENUS CONTACT US AT: eventos@grupandilana.com www.grupandilana.com



WITH TU A BELLY AND MAYONNAISE FOAM
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