# OPERAVICIORIA

RESTAURANT

VOLI / NºI

The

CALLINA
MORCILLA
HUESOS
TOCINO

**GARBANZOS** 

PATATA

CHORIZO

MORCILLO

ANDILANA RESTAURANTES

## CLASSICS

are back

ROASTED IN THREE ACTS OUR PRIMA OPERA

### **OPERAVICTORIA**

#### TO SHARE

	ÓPERA PATATAS BRAVAS	4.95	STEWED IN RED WINE AND VEGETABLES	2.20
	JUICY POTATO AND CONFIT-ONION OMELETTE	5.25	(EACH)	
	HUMMUS DUO Ø (CHICKPEA AND BEETROOT) WITH PAPADUM	5.95	RUSSIAN SALAD WITH TUNA BELLY, MAYONNAISE FOAM, GREEN-OLIVE DUST AND BREADSTICKS	5.95
	CRUNCHY TORREZNOS WITH LEMON-ROSEMARY HONEY	6.90	TWICE-COOKED ARTICHOKES WITH RUNNY YOLK AND HAM SHAVINGS	6.90
	FRIED EGGS BROKEN ON CHIPS WITH IBERICO HAM SHAVINGS	8.65		
	IBERICO HAM WITH TOMATO-RUBBED COCA BREAD	13.95	BASKET OF ANDALUSIAN-STYLE BREADED BABY SQUID WITH LEMON	8.95
*	CROQUETTE WITH THYME ROASTED CHICKEN (EACH)	1.90	★ FRIED EGGS BROKEN ON CHIPS WITH SURIMI ELVER IN GARLIC AND SEASONAL MUSHROOMS	7.95
	BREAD 1.10 TOMATO-RUB	BED COCA	CA BREAD 2.20 GLUTEN-FREE BREAD 1	1.35

#### STARTERS

TRADITIONAL GAZPACHO (SEASONAL)	4.95	QUINOA SALAD WITH ORANGES, 1999 PRUNES, TOMATOES AND FRESH SPINACH	5.90
CREAMY CARROT AND ORANGE SOUP WITH GINGER, GREEK YOGHURT AND PEANUTS	5.45	CLASSIC FISH SOUP WITH ROUILLE TOAST ROUNDS	6.25
		GARDEN SALAD WITH BOILED EGG AND TUNA	4.95
CESAR SALAD WITH CRUNCHY CHICKEN	6.90	SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE, MANGO, GRANOLA AND HONEY VINAIGRETTE	6.70
BURRATA WITH CONFIT TOMATO, FRIED BLACK OLIVES AND ROSEMARY	9.95	★ BEEF CARPACCIO AND TARTARE WITH TRUFFLED BRIE CREAM AND CRUNCHY LACE TUILE	12.95



VEGAN DISHES



#### PASTA AND RICE

	MEZZI RIGATONI ALLA PUTTANESCA WITH BLACK-OLIVE CREMEUX	7.95	★ BLACK RICE WITH CUTTLEFISH AND SNOW PEAS (MIN. TWO SERVINGS, PRICE PER SERVING)	12.95
*	TRUFFLED PORCINI RISOTTO WITH PARMESAN CLOUD AND PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS	11.50	SEAFOOD RICE SOCARRAT WITH SHRIMP	13.80
	PUMPKIN RISOTTO WITH CRUNCHY COD AND BLACK OLIVES	8.90		
	SPAGHETTI WITH PESTO, GORGONZOLA AND ROCKET	7.40	★ COD CANNELLONI WITH ROASTED GREEN GARLIC, CONFIT TOMATO, PINE NUTS AND PARMESAN	9.95
	RICE WITH OCTOPUS AND ARTICHOKES (MIN. TWO SERVINGS, PRICE PER SERVING)	12.95	★ CHESTNUT RAVIOLACCI WITH TRUFFLED PORCINI SAUCE AND DEMI-GLACE	8.90

#### **MEAT**

ROAST CHICKEN WITH LANGOUSTINES AND BROWN-BUTTER POTATOES	8.95	<b>DUCK CONFIT</b> WITH CINNAMON PARISIENNE POTATOES, AROMA OF TOASTED SWEETCORN AND RED-WINE CARAMEL	14.80
GRILLED CHICKEN FILLETS WITH BRIE CHEESE SAUCE AND GNOCCHI WITH SAGE-BUTTER SAUCE	9.75	GRILLED ENTRECÔTE WITH CHIPS, ROSEMARY SALT AND PADRÓN PEPPERS	14.95
THAI RED CURRY WITH IBERICO PORK SIRLOIN AND JASMINE RICE	10.80	★ GERMAN-STYLE ROASTED HAM HOCK WITH SAUERKRAUT AND CONFIT BABY POTATOES	17.95
BREADED VEAL CUTLET WITH POACHED EGG, GRAN'S CONFIT TOMATO, STRACCIATELLA CHEESE AND FRESH BASIL	10.95	<b>VEGGIE BURGER </b> WITH HOUSEMADE GUACAMOLE, ONION CRISPS AND CHIPS	11.65
"CHEESEBURGER ADDICTED" AND HOUSEMADE CHIPS	11.60	ROASTED SHOULDER OF LAMB WITH POTATOES	22.00

#### FISH

	_		
STIR-FRIED SHRIMP WITH RICE NOODLES, TAMARIND VEGETABLES AND EGG	11.95	COD FILLET WITH SAMFAINA, CRUNCHY ONION AND BLACK-OLIVE DUST	15.80
★ TUNA TATAKI WITH RED-LENTIL SALAD AND RASPBERRIES	13.95	GRILLED SALMON SUPREME WITH AVOCADO CREAM AND FRESH FENNEL SALAD	14.90
SEA BASS FILLETS WITH CITRUS VELOUTÉ, CONFIT ARTICHOKES, BLACK CHANTERELLES AND TROUT ROE	14.65	★ TUNA BELLY WITH SOYA ESCABECHE, PEARL ONIONS AND SNOW PEAS	13.75
BABY OCTOPUS COOKED IN ONION	8.25		

WITH A HINT OF SPICE, CRUSHED POTATOES AND LEMON AIOLI



## Homemade -BESSERTS

TIM BAON  A FAVOURITE WITH OUR MOST LOYAL DINERS (NOUGAT ICE CREAM WITH CATALAN CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE)	5.25
GREEK-YOGHURT SPONGE, RASPBERRY SORBET AND CONFIT RED BERRIES	4.95
CATALAN CREAM	4.75
FRESH PINEAPPLE CARPACCIO WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND CARAMEL COULIS	5.95
HOUSEMADE EGG FLAN WITH LOADS OF CREAM	3.90
CHOCOLATE COULANT WITH HAND-WHIPPED CREAM	5.95
HOUSEMADE TRUFFLES	4.95
TRIO OF CITRUS SORBETS	5.65
"ONLY CHOCO" (BROWNIE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, SAUCE, FOAM AND TRUFFLE)	5.95
CHOCOLATE COOKIE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM AND MORE CHOCOLATE	4.25
TARTE TATIN WITH CHANTILLY CREAM	5.95
IDISH COFFEE	5 75



Tim Baon



### YOU CAN'T MISS —

\*CHEESECAKE\*

WITH VANILLA BISCOF CRUST

5,95

